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Real Estate Centre In., Brokerage
Independently Owned and Operated

Please visit www.mcqwin.com
to see our Listings and Open Houses

Or contact us at
info@mcqwinteam.com

Bill
McKeown
905-866-4943

Norm
Paget

416-414-6676

Janet
McKeown
905-866-3258

Sarah
Appleby

905-877-5211

360 Guelph St., Georgetown ON L7G 4B5

Cathy Graham-Smith
Sales Representative

Direct 905-876-6822
cathy@cgshomes.ca
www.cgshomes.ca

Experience, Integrity & Full Service Always!Experience, Integrity & Full Service Always!

Grandma’s House
Perfect 1st Time Buyer Opportunity,

Sep. Entry To Partially Fin. Bsmt w/2 pce

Park Area Charmer!
3+1 Bd/3 Bth On Mature, Pool Sized Lot!

2252 sq. ft., Detached Garage!

SOLD

2+ Acres in Erin
3+1 Bdrm, 2.5 Bth Sidesplit! Great Lot

W/ Cedar Gazebo And Amazing Views!

Family Oriented Street
4 Bd, 3 Bth, Great Commuter Location!

1759 s.f.-W/O From Kit. To Cute Deck/Yard!

$649,900$657,990

Cell: 416-420-6662 • Office: 289-642-2655

Christine
Monckton

Sales Representative Sales Representative esentative

Kelly
MacDonald-
Wilson

eronica
isher

www.MONCKTON.Ca

Sales Representativ

acDonald- Ver
Fisher

Gold

2017
Halton Hills

• 3+2 Bedrooms
• 2 Bath Bungalow

• 3 Bedrooms, • 3 Bathrooms
• Freehold/Townhouse

• 3 Bedrooms, • 3 Bathrooms
• Freehold/Townhouse

• 2 Bed • 2 Bath
• Condo/Townhouse

$399,900$599,900

NEW PRICE

52 UPPER CaNada CoURt, GEoRGEtoWN
oPEN HoUsE sUN 2-4Pm

691 LINdEN dR. CambRIdGE
oPEN HoUsE sUN 2-4Pm

40 HENRy stREEt, GEoRGEtoWN 119 moUNtaINvIEW Rd. N. #15, GEoRGEtoWN
oPEN HoUsE sat 2-4Pm

Maria
Guadagnolo

Broker

D: 416-418-8303

ForSaleInVaughan.com

RARE OPPORTUNITY!
Custom-Built (3+3 Bedrooms & 5 Baths) 4-Yr New Bungalow On 2 Acres!
Professionally Finished Walk-Out Basement With Self-Contained In-Law
Suite! Loaded With Upgrades and Extras. For More Information Contact
Maria Guadagnolo Directly At 416-418-8303


